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Contractor Name Address Contact Person Landline Cell Email

ABC Exteriors LLC 535 Stinson Drive, Charleston SC 29407 Barret Ulm 843‐996‐4763 843‐452‐1123 barrett@abcext.net

Brassfield Custome Homes LLC 3333 Maybank Hwy, Johns Island, SC  29455 Chris Brassfield 843‐559‐2804 843‐460‐8215 chbrassfield1@gmail.com

Cahill Contracting PO Box 71132 North Charleston, SC  29405 William Cahill 843‐747‐5848 843‐200‐7375 bill@cahillcontracting.com

Christopher Cahill 843‐568‐1360 chris@cahillcontracting.com

Cope Grand Homes PO Box 1251, Johns Island, SC  29457 Adam Copenhauer 843‐735‐2364 843‐725‐9819 adam@copegrand.com

DLV Roofing & Exteriors 490 Jessen Ln, Charleston, SC  29492 Ryan Wells 843‐724‐3477 843‐323‐7390 info‐chs@dlvroofing.com

Dolphin Architects & Builders 3730 Bohicket Road, Ste 6, Johns Island, SC 29455 Jonathan Marshall 843‐768‐2404 843‐367‐2977 info@dolphinbuilders.com

Gamble Home Services 3730 Bohicket Road, Ste 6, Johns Island, SC 29455 Darin Dennis 843‐768‐2404 843‐367‐2977 email@gamblehomservices.com

Holy City Gutterworks 612 Johnnie Dodds Blvd, Unit B4, Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 Robert Word 843‐352‐9269 843‐990‐8086 robert@holycitygutterworks.com

Horizon Homes PO Box 730, Lugoff, SC 29708 Matt Hancock 803‐572‐5777 803‐513‐8550 matt@horizonhomeconstruction.com

House Doctors 1220 Yeamons Hall Rd, Hannahan, SC 29410 Jack Ross 843‐212‐5444 843‐480‐2440 hd534@housedoctors.com

Koenig Homes 3690 Betsy Kerrison Pkwy Suite 4B, Johns Island, SC 29455 Scott Koenig 843‐212‐2009 843‐367‐1988 scott@koenigbuilt.com

Mike Dohoney's Barrier Construction 3312 River Landing Road, Johns Island, SC  29455 Mike Dohoney 843‐768‐3506 843‐822‐8884 mhdohoney@aol.com

Mister Sparky Electric 1929 Belgrade Ave, Charleston, SC  29407 Mister Sparky 843‐606‐7727 843‐303‐0794 ontimeelectrician.0028@mistersparky.com

New Beginnings Construction 928 Savage Rd, Charleston, SC  29414 New Beginnings Construction 843‐789‐4604 tob@nbc‐sc.com

Osprey Construction Complany  3690 Bohicket Road, Ste 2B, Johns Island, SC 29455 Douglas James 843‐768‐4150 843‐509‐0752 dougj@ospreyinc.com

PAL Home Repair Service 5314 Eva Street North Charleston, SC  29418 Paul A Llewellyn, Jr 843‐754‐1991 paulaustin.llewe@yahoo.com

Ron Welch Contracting LLC 2975 Seabrook Island Road Ron Welch 843‐847‐1903 ronawelch@gmail.com

The David R Boyer Co 4148 River Road, Johns Island, SC 29455 David Boyer 843‐834‐0049 davidboyer@gmail.com

The Island Company 130 Gardners Circle #177 Johns Island, SC  29455 John W. Shiver IV 843‐822‐0546 843‐631‐0079 will@theislandco.com

Trident Construction 2245 Technical Parkway, North Charleston, SC  29406 Matt Robbins 843‐572‐7600 843‐514‐7808 mattrobbins@tridentcon.com

Joey Barrera 843‐572‐7600 843‐259‐8378 joey@tridentcon.com

Wando Builders Inc 3522 Gatetree Rd, Johns Island, SC 29455 James Piner 843‐568‐6776 843‐568‐5959 jay.wandobuilders@gmail.com

Blue Tarp Contractors

The list below includes local contractors who offer emergency “blue tarp” services, such as placing temporary protective coverings over damaged structures. While all contractors are licensed by the Town of Seabrook Island, the town 
makes no representation or warranty regarding the qualifications or availability of any contractor. Property owners are solely responsible for making any arrangements with a blue tarp contractor and for any fees for the performance 
of such services.


